and appropriate postings made to the 708 cards.

(2) Average monthly recurring demand figures were recomputed as of
the close of the fiscal year. Inventory control data is considered valid at
This time, in that usage figures reflect four fiscal quarters of in country
depends.

(3) One hundred five (105) refinished M-14 rifles were received dur
ing the reporting period and have replaced those in a marginal condition in the
words of troops.

b. Maintenance

(I) M-274 (Mechanical Mule) D/L rate 23% (7 of 30)

(2) M-422A1 (Mighty Mite) D/L rate 10% (2 of 20)